
Celkové pořadí   -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Uvizl Marek 41 1992 SK Studenec M-do 39 0:32:19
2. Eisner Tomáš 30 1987 M-do 39 0:32:26
3. Zeman Zdeněk 79 1993 Blatná M-do 39 0:33:48
4. Koželuh Vojtěch 78 1992 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:33:56
5. Oberreiter Martin 72 1988 M-do 39 0:34:14
6. Štička Zdeněk 8 2006 TJ Baník Stříbro M-do 39 0:34:35
7. Teska Ondřej 25 1986 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:35:38
8. Dražan Michal 36 1981 Žárovka Vranovice M-40 0:36:10
9. Opl Vojtěch 83 1994 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:36:20

10. Sedláček Jan 3 1978 TJ Sokol SC, Plzeň - Petřín M-40 0:36:53
11. Vojáková Jana 9 1994 Mílaři Domažlice Ž - do 35 0:37:02
12. Váchal Ondřej 14 1994 Mílaři Domažlice M-do 39 0:37:14
13. Lorenc Venca 94 1990 Fitness Luby M-do 39 0:37:37
14. Kořínková Tereza 84 2006 Ž - do 35 0:37:40
15. Koukol Ondřej 18 1985 TJ Nýrsko M-40 0:37:41
16. Firkle Josef 58 1985 TJ Soběkury M-40 0:37:51
17. Vohradský Lukáš 86 1988 M-do 39 0:38:20
18. Čáp Ondřej 63 1974 SK Dobruška M - 50 0:38:21
19. Urban Petr 75 1985 Hasiči Chudenice M-40 0:38:23
20. Bíba Jan 21 1976 SV Stříbro M-40 0:38:38
21. Švarc Norbert 6 1972 Mílaři Domažlice M - 50 0:38:40
22. Boček Josef 26 1968 Dolany M - 50 0:38:58
23. Vyskočil Pavel 81 1976 SKI Vimperk M-40 0:39:17
24. Beshir Ervin 37 1967 SK Zdice M - 50 0:39:24
25. David Ivan 88 1964 SJ Stříbro M - 60 0:39:27
26. Eisnerová Kristýna 29 1979 RUNLAND Ž nad 35 0:39:44
27. Procházka Jiří 2 1962 RMT M - 60 0:39:47
28. Kvaš Zdeněk 1 1980 Atletclub Nýřany M-40 0:40:08
29. Vondráček Jiří 32 1974 Atletika Klatovy M - 50 0:40:32
30. Janda David 68 1980 SDH Malá Víska M-40 0:40:37
31. Dolejš Tomáš 65 1982 Sokol Mochtín M-40 0:40:50
32. Fuerbach Martin 23 1975 Strakonice M - 50 0:41:09
33. Machulka Martin 13 1980 M-40 0:41:18
34. Hatová Nikola 82 2001 Atletika Klatovy Ž - do 35 0:41:25
35. Mrázek Lukáš 99 1986 M-do 39 0:41:27
36. Bechyně Petr 47 1982 Štefko running team M-40 0:41:45
37. Vrabec Jiří 54 1961 SV Stříbro M - 60 0:42:01
38. Jelínek Hynek 95 1993 M-do 39 0:42:22
39. Kadlec Dan 92 1987 ANFK Černý Uhlí M-do 39 0:42:27
40. Pudil Jaroslav 61 1961 M2 Sport Běhařov Str. M - 60 0:42:33
41. Brejcha Miloš 17 1966 Sušice M - 50 0:43:14
42. Busta Jaroslav 85 1975 M - 50 0:43:21
43. Strnad David 66 1981 M-40 0:43:31
44. Tengler Jaroslav 50 1989 TJ Sedmihoří Oplotec M-do 39 0:44:02
45. Sedláčková Kateřina 44 2002 Sráčů Ž - do 35 0:44:22
46. Brynda Jakub 60 1980 M-40 0:44:26
47. Koranda Přemysl 98 1988 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:44:57
48. Nesvedová Patricie 73 1988 Ž nad 35 0:45:01
49. Dolejš Rudolf 55 1958 TJ Sušice M - 60 0:45:07
50. Šindelářová Blanka 87 1972 Blovice Ž 50 0:45:15
51. Jílek Pavel 51 1978 Cyklo Malát KT M-40 0:45:27
52. Les Pavel 28 1988 M-do 39 0:45:29
53. Kočka Václav 24 1975 Rokycany M - 50 0:46:13
54. Brejcha Karel 16 1964 Sušice M - 60 0:47:23
55. Hrdová Jitka 22 1985 Activ Sport Horš. Týn Ž nad 35 0:47:25
56. Suchan Miroslav 31 1994 Lapka z Pajreku M-do 39 0:47:44
57. Pšeničný Jaroslav 74 1969 AC Čimelice M - 50 0:47:59
58. Košnár Martin 10 1989 Rozběháme Plzeň ŠBV M-do 39 0:48:03



59. Kamencová Radka 43 1978 TJ Blatná Ž nad 35 0:48:05
60. Lipka Václav 20 1988 M-do 39 0:48:14
61. Jandová Martina 90 1992 Ž - do 35 0:48:23
62. Šimková Lucie 7 1975 Domažlice Ž 50 0:48:29
63. Rudolfová Dagmar 59 1973 Novákovice Ž 50 0:48:52
64. Zelonka Ondřej 45 1994 Klub sráčů M-do 39 0:49:04
65. Křepel Vladimíř 80 1988 M-do 39 0:49:15
66. Rus Zdeněk 42 1952 TJ Atletika Nýrsko M – 70 0:49:19
67. Lepší Michal 93 1987 Černý uhlí M-do 39 0:49:34
68. Král Václav 67 1983 Rozběháme Plzeň M-40 0:50:55
69. Pinkavová Jana 12 1990 TJ Sokol Dolany Ž - do 35 0:51:15
70. Bouda Oldřich 27 1982 Rozběháme Klatovy M-40 0:51:22
71. Sedlák Luděk 76 1991 Pree Lance People M-do 39 0:51:37
72. Lorencová Lucie 97 1981 Sokol Švihov Ž nad 35 0:51:48
73. Kolářová Lenka 40 1984 Ž nad 35 0:53:01
74. Timurová Pavlína 39 1984 Oltisport Ž nad 35 0:53:28
75. Špád Štěpán 89 1975 M - 50 0:53:51
76. Podhradský Filip 34 2007 M-do 39 0:54:32
77. Podhradský Jiří 33 1989 Koblížci M-do 39 0:54:34
78. Šišolák Libor 11 1979 Rozběháme Plzeň M-40 0:54:35
79. Svítil Vašek 53 1959 SKP Olymp Praha M - 60 0:54:40
80. Fait Karel 62 1950 AGP Domažlice M – 70 0:54:49
81. Voráček Karel 77 1963 Dolany M - 60 0:55:19
82. Ouřadová Radka 96 1980 Atletika Klatovy Ž nad 35 0:55:24
83. Dolejšová Jarmila 56 1963 Ž 50 0:55:38
84. Čmejlová Lucie 48 1986 Tempomakers Ž nad 35 0:55:45
85. Holý Hynek 91 2008 Rozběháme Klatovy M-do 39 0:55:49
86. Kohoutová Zuzana 70 1989 Tanoušovo běhny Ž nad 35 0:56:54
87. Machová Ivana 71 1969 Fanoušovo běhny Ž 50 0:56:56
88. Preslová Barbora 15 1993 Ž - do 35 0:57:57
89. Rychtaříková Hana 69 1986 Tempomakers Ž nad 35 0:58:01
90. Jež Pavel 46 1986 Klub sráčů M-do 39 0:58:10
91. Tichá Libuše 35 1982 Brnířov Ž nad 35 0:58:10
92. Kukaň František 57 1961 Gama Žel. Ruda M - 60 0:58:18
93. Těšínská Klárka 49 2008 Nýrsko Ž - do 35 0:58:22
94. Kučerová Pavla 38 1976 SK Zdice Ž nad 35 0:58:49
95. Benešová Petra 64 1992 Novákovice Ž - do 35 0:59:34
96. Bucková Petra 19 1970 Klatovandy Ž 50 0:59:36
97. Šupina Jana 5 1972 Hlemýždi Chodska Ž 50 1:00:13
98. Lukačišin Milan 52 1955 Cyklo Malát KT M – 70 1:00:46
99. Janový Petr 4 1945 Plzeň M – 70 1:16:51



Celkové pořadí MUŽI   -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Uvizl Marek 41 1992 SK Studenec M-do 39 0:32:19
2. Eisner Tomáš 30 1987 M-do 39 0:32:26
3. Zeman Zdeněk 79 1993 Blatná M-do 39 0:33:48
4. Koželuh Vojtěch 78 1992 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:33:56
5. Oberreiter Martin 72 1988 M-do 39 0:34:14
6. Štička Zdeněk 8 2006 TJ Baník Stříbro M-do 39 0:34:35
7. Teska Ondřej 25 1986 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:35:38
8. Dražan Michal 36 1981 Žárovka Vranovice M-40 0:36:10
9. Opl Vojtěch 83 1994 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:36:20

10. Sedláček Jan 3 1978 TJ Sokol SC, Plzeň - Petřín M-40 0:36:53
11. Váchal Ondřej 14 1994 Mílaři Domažlice M-do 39 0:37:14
12. Lorenc Venca 94 1990 Fitness Luby M-do 39 0:37:37
13. Koukol Ondřej 18 1985 TJ Nýrsko M-40 0:37:41
14. Firkle Josef 58 1985 TJ Soběkury M-40 0:37:51
15. Vohradský Lukáš 86 1988 M-do 39 0:38:20
16. Čáp Ondřej 63 1974 SK Dobruška M - 50 0:38:21
17. Urban Petr 75 1985 Hasiči Chudenice M-40 0:38:23
18. Bíba Jan 21 1976 SV Stříbro M-40 0:38:38
19. Švarc Norbert 6 1972 Mílaři Domažlice M - 50 0:38:40
20. Boček Josef 26 1968 Dolany M - 50 0:38:58
21. Vyskočil Pavel 81 1976 SKI Vimperk M-40 0:39:17
22. Beshir Ervin 37 1967 SK Zdice M - 50 0:39:24
23. David Ivan 88 1964 SJ Stříbro M - 60 0:39:27
24. Procházka Jiří 2 1962 RMT M - 60 0:39:47
25. Kvaš Zdeněk 1 1980 Atletclub Nýřany M-40 0:40:08
26. Vondráček Jiří 32 1974 Atletika Klatovy M - 50 0:40:32
27. Janda David 68 1980 SDH Malá Víska M-40 0:40:37
28. Dolejš Tomáš 65 1982 Sokol Mochtín M-40 0:40:50
29. Fuerbach Martin 23 1975 Strakonice M - 50 0:41:09
30. Machulka Martin 13 1980 M-40 0:41:18
31. Mrázek Lukáš 99 1986 M-do 39 0:41:27
32. Bechyně Petr 47 1982 Štefko running team M-40 0:41:45
33. Vrabec Jiří 54 1961 SV Stříbro M - 60 0:42:01
34. Jelínek Hynek 95 1993 M-do 39 0:42:22
35. Kadlec Dan 92 1987 ANFK Černý Uhlí M-do 39 0:42:27
36. Pudil Jaroslav 61 1961 M2 Sport Běhařov Str. M - 60 0:42:33
37. Brejcha Miloš 17 1966 Sušice M - 50 0:43:14
38. Busta Jaroslav 85 1975 M - 50 0:43:21
39. Strnad David 66 1981 M-40 0:43:31
40. Tengler Jaroslav 50 1989 TJ Sedmihoří Oplotec M-do 39 0:44:02
41. Brynda Jakub 60 1980 M-40 0:44:26
42. Koranda Přemysl 98 1988 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:44:57
43. Dolejš Rudolf 55 1958 TJ Sušice M - 60 0:45:07
44. Jílek Pavel 51 1978 Cyklo Malát KT M-40 0:45:27
45. Les Pavel 28 1988 M-do 39 0:45:29
46. Kočka Václav 24 1975 Rokycany M - 50 0:46:13
47. Brejcha Karel 16 1964 Sušice M - 60 0:47:23
48. Suchan Miroslav 31 1994 Lapka z Pajreku M-do 39 0:47:44
49. Pšeničný Jaroslav 74 1969 AC Čimelice M - 50 0:47:59
50. Košnár Martin 10 1989 Rozběháme Plzeň ŠBV M-do 39 0:48:03
51. Lipka Václav 20 1988 M-do 39 0:48:14
52. Zelonka Ondřej 45 1994 Klub sráčů M-do 39 0:49:04
53. Křepel Vladimíř 80 1988 M-do 39 0:49:15
54. Rus Zdeněk 42 1952 TJ Atletika Nýrsko M – 70 0:49:19
55. Lepší Michal 93 1987 Černý uhlí M-do 39 0:49:34
56. Král Václav 67 1983 Rozběháme Plzeň M-40 0:50:55
57. Bouda Oldřich 27 1982 Rozběháme Klatovy M-40 0:51:22
58. Sedlák Luděk 76 1991 Pree Lance People M-do 39 0:51:37



59. Špád Štěpán 89 1975 M - 50 0:53:51
60. Podhradský Filip 34 2007 M-do 39 0:54:32
61. Podhradský Jiří 33 1989 Koblížci M-do 39 0:54:34
62. Šišolák Libor 11 1979 Rozběháme Plzeň M-40 0:54:35
63. Svítil Vašek 53 1959 SKP Olymp Praha M - 60 0:54:40
64. Fait Karel 62 1950 AGP Domažlice M – 70 0:54:49
65. Voráček Karel 77 1963 Dolany M - 60 0:55:19
66. Holý Hynek 91 2008 Rozběháme Klatovy M-do 39 0:55:49
67. Jež Pavel 46 1986 Klub sráčů M-do 39 0:58:10
68. Kukaň František 57 1961 Gama Žel. Ruda M - 60 0:58:18
69. Lukačišin Milan 52 1955 Cyklo Malát KT M – 70 1:00:46
70. Janový Petr 4 1945 Plzeň M – 70 1:16:51



Celkové pořadí ŽENY   -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Vojáková Jana 9 1994 Mílaři Domažlice Ž - do 35 0:37:02
2. Kořínková Tereza 84 2006 Ž - do 35 0:37:40
3. Eisnerová Kristýna 29 1979 RUNLAND Ž nad 35 0:39:44
4. Hatová Nikola 82 2001 Atletika Klatovy Ž - do 35 0:41:25
5. Sedláčková Kateřina 44 2002 Sráčů Ž - do 35 0:44:22
6. Nesvedová Patricie 73 1988 Ž nad 35 0:45:01
7. Šindelářová Blanka 87 1972 Blovice Ž 50 0:45:15
8. Hrdová Jitka 22 1985 Activ Sport Horš. Týn Ž nad 35 0:47:25
9. Kamencová Radka 43 1978 TJ Blatná Ž nad 35 0:48:05

10. Jandová Martina 90 1992 Ž - do 35 0:48:23
11. Šimková Lucie 7 1975 Domažlice Ž 50 0:48:29
12. Rudolfová Dagmar 59 1973 Novákovice Ž 50 0:48:52
13. Pinkavová Jana 12 1990 TJ Sokol Dolany Ž - do 35 0:51:15
14. Lorencová Lucie 97 1981 Sokol Švihov Ž nad 35 0:51:48
15. Kolářová Lenka 40 1984 Ž nad 35 0:53:01
16. Timurová Pavlína 39 1984 Oltisport Ž nad 35 0:53:28
17. Ouřadová Radka 96 1980 Atletika Klatovy Ž nad 35 0:55:24
18. Dolejšová Jarmila 56 1963 Ž 50 0:55:38
19. Čmejlová Lucie 48 1986 Tempomakers Ž nad 35 0:55:45
20. Kohoutová Zuzana 70 1989 Tanoušovo běhny Ž nad 35 0:56:54
21. Machová Ivana 71 1969 Fanoušovo běhny Ž 50 0:56:56
22. Preslová Barbora 15 1993 Ž - do 35 0:57:57
23. Rychtaříková Hana 69 1986 Tempomakers Ž nad 35 0:58:01
24. Tichá Libuše 35 1982 Brnířov Ž nad 35 0:58:10
25. Těšínská Klárka 49 2008 Nýrsko Ž - do 35 0:58:22
26. Kučerová Pavla 38 1976 SK Zdice Ž nad 35 0:58:49
27. Benešová Petra 64 1992 Novákovice Ž - do 35 0:59:34
28. Bucková Petra 19 1970 Klatovandy Ž 50 0:59:36
29. Šupina Jana 5 1972 Hlemýždi Chodska Ž 50 1:00:13



MUŽI 39  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Uvizl Marek 41 1992 SK Studenec M-do 39 0:32:19
2. Eisner Tomáš 30 1987 M-do 39 0:32:26
3. Zeman Zdeněk 79 1993 Blatná M-do 39 0:33:48
4. Koželuh Vojtěch 78 1992 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:33:56
5. Oberreiter Martin 72 1988 M-do 39 0:34:14
6. Štička Zdeněk 8 2006 TJ Baník Stříbro M-do 39 0:34:35
7. Teska Ondřej 25 1986 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:35:38
8. Opl Vojtěch 83 1994 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:36:20
9. Váchal Ondřej 14 1994 Mílaři Domažlice M-do 39 0:37:14

10. Lorenc Venca 94 1990 Fitness Luby M-do 39 0:37:37
11. Vohradský Lukáš 86 1988 M-do 39 0:38:20
12. Mrázek Lukáš 99 1986 M-do 39 0:41:27
13. Jelínek Hynek 95 1993 M-do 39 0:42:22
14. Kadlec Dan 92 1987 ANFK Černý Uhlí M-do 39 0:42:27
15. Tengler Jaroslav 50 1989 TJ Sedmihoří Oplotec M-do 39 0:44:02
16. Koranda Přemysl 98 1988 Atletika Klatovy M-do 39 0:44:57
17. Les Pavel 28 1988 M-do 39 0:45:29
18. Suchan Miroslav 31 1994 Lapka z Pajreku M-do 39 0:47:44
19. Košnár Martin 10 1989 Rozběháme Plzeň ŠBV M-do 39 0:48:03
20. Lipka Václav 20 1988 M-do 39 0:48:14
21. Zelonka Ondřej 45 1994 Klub sráčů M-do 39 0:49:04
22. Křepel Vladimíř 80 1988 M-do 39 0:49:15
23. Lepší Michal 93 1987 Černý uhlí M-do 39 0:49:34
24. Sedlák Luděk 76 1991 Pree Lance People M-do 39 0:51:37
25. Podhradský Filip 34 2007 M-do 39 0:54:32
26. Podhradský Jiří 33 1989 Koblížci M-do 39 0:54:34
27. Holý Hynek 91 2008 Rozběháme Klatovy M-do 39 0:55:49
28. Jež Pavel 46 1986 Klub sráčů M-do 39 0:58:10



MUŽI 40  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Dražan Michal 36 1981 Žárovka Vranovice M-40 0:36:10
2. Sedláček Jan 3 1978 TJ Sokol SC, Plzeň - Petřín M-40 0:36:53
3. Koukol Ondřej 18 1985 TJ Nýrsko M-40 0:37:41
4. Firkle Josef 58 1985 TJ Soběkury M-40 0:37:51
5. Urban Petr 75 1985 Hasiči Chudenice M-40 0:38:23
6. Bíba Jan 21 1976 SV Stříbro M-40 0:38:38
7. Vyskočil Pavel 81 1976 SKI Vimperk M-40 0:39:17
8. Kvaš Zdeněk 1 1980 Atletclub Nýřany M-40 0:40:08
9. Janda David 68 1980 SDH Malá Víska M-40 0:40:37

10. Dolejš Tomáš 65 1982 Sokol Mochtín M-40 0:40:50
11. Machulka Martin 13 1980 M-40 0:41:18
12. Bechyně Petr 47 1982 Štefko running team M-40 0:41:45
13. Strnad David 66 1981 M-40 0:43:31
14. Brynda Jakub 60 1980 M-40 0:44:26
15. Jílek Pavel 51 1978 Cyklo Malát KT M-40 0:45:27
16. Král Václav 67 1983 Rozběháme Plzeň M-40 0:50:55
17. Bouda Oldřich 27 1982 Rozběháme Klatovy M-40 0:51:22
18. Šišolák Libor 11 1979 Rozběháme Plzeň M-40 0:54:35



MUŽI 50  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Čáp Ondřej 63 1974 SK Dobruška M - 50 0:38:21
2. Švarc Norbert 6 1972 Mílaři Domažlice M - 50 0:38:40
3. Boček Josef 26 1968 Dolany M - 50 0:38:58
4. Beshir Ervin 37 1967 SK Zdice M - 50 0:39:24
5. Vondráček Jiří 32 1974 Atletika Klatovy M - 50 0:40:32
6. Fuerbach Martin 23 1975 Strakonice M - 50 0:41:09
7. Brejcha Miloš 17 1966 Sušice M - 50 0:43:14
8. Busta Jaroslav 85 1975 M - 50 0:43:21
9. Kočka Václav 24 1975 Rokycany M - 50 0:46:13

10. Pšeničný Jaroslav 74 1969 AC Čimelice M - 50 0:47:59
11. Špád Štěpán 89 1975 M - 50 0:53:51



MUŽI 60  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. David Ivan 88 1964 SJ Stříbro M - 60 0:39:27
2. Procházka Jiří 2 1962 RMT M - 60 0:39:47
3. Vrabec Jiří 54 1961 SV Stříbro M - 60 0:42:01
4. Pudil Jaroslav 61 1961 M2 Sport Běhařov Str. M - 60 0:42:33
5. Dolejš Rudolf 55 1958 TJ Sušice M - 60 0:45:07
6. Brejcha Karel 16 1964 Sušice M - 60 0:47:23
7. Svítil Vašek 53 1959 SKP Olymp Praha M - 60 0:54:40
8. Voráček Karel 77 1963 Dolany M - 60 0:55:19
9. Kukaň František 57 1961 Gama Žel. Ruda M - 60 0:58:18



MUŽI 70  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Rus Zdeněk 42 1952 TJ Atletika Nýrsko M – 70 0:49:19
2. Fait Karel 62 1950 AGP Domažlice M – 70 0:54:49
3. Lukačišin Milan 52 1955 Cyklo Malát KT M – 70 1:00:46
4. Janový Petr 4 1945 Plzeň M – 70 1:16:51



ŽENY 35  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Vojáková Jana 9 1994 Mílaři Domažlice Ž - do 35 0:37:02
2. Kořínková Tereza 84 2006 Ž - do 35 0:37:40
3. Hatová Nikola 82 2001 Atletika Klatovy Ž - do 35 0:41:25
4. Sedláčková Kateřina 44 2002 Sráčů Ž - do 35 0:44:22
5. Jandová Martina 90 1992 Ž - do 35 0:48:23
6. Pinkavová Jana 12 1990 TJ Sokol Dolany Ž - do 35 0:51:15
7. Preslová Barbora 15 1993 Ž - do 35 0:57:57
8. Těšínská Klárka 49 2008 Nýrsko Ž - do 35 0:58:22
9. Benešová Petra 64 1992 Novákovice Ž - do 35 0:59:34



ŽENY nad 35  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Eisnerová Kristýna 29 1979 RUNLAND Ž nad 35 0:39:44
2. Nesvedová Patricie 73 1988 Ž nad 35 0:45:01
3. Hrdová Jitka 22 1985 Activ Sport Horš. Týn Ž nad 35 0:47:25
4. Kamencová Radka 43 1978 TJ Blatná Ž nad 35 0:48:05
5. Lorencová Lucie 97 1981 Sokol Švihov Ž nad 35 0:51:48
6. Kolářová Lenka 40 1984 Ž nad 35 0:53:01
7. Timurová Pavlína 39 1984 Oltisport Ž nad 35 0:53:28
8. Ouřadová Radka 96 1980 Atletika Klatovy Ž nad 35 0:55:24
9. Čmejlová Lucie 48 1986 Tempomakers Ž nad 35 0:55:45

10. Kohoutová Zuzana 70 1989 Tanoušovo běhny Ž nad 35 0:56:54
11. Rychtaříková Hana 69 1986 Tempomakers Ž nad 35 0:58:01
12. Tichá Libuše 35 1982 Brnířov Ž nad 35 0:58:10
13. Kučerová Pavla 38 1976 SK Zdice Ž nad 35 0:58:49



ŽENY 50  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Šindelářová Blanka 87 1972 Blovice Ž 50 0:45:15
2. Šimková Lucie 7 1975 Domažlice Ž 50 0:48:29
3. Rudolfová Dagmar 59 1973 Novákovice Ž 50 0:48:52
4. Dolejšová Jarmila 56 1963 Ž 50 0:55:38
5. Machová Ivana 71 1969 Fanoušovo běhny Ž 50 0:56:56
6. Bucková Petra 19 1970 Klatovandy Ž 50 0:59:36
7. Šupina Jana 5 1972 Hlemýždi Chodska Ž 50 1:00:13



ŽENY HOBBY  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Babková Ivana 201 1984 Much. Muslev Ž 0:17:48
2. Machulková Johana 210 2010 Ž 0:19:27
3. Spasová Marie 231 1983 Sokol Švihov Ž 0:20:09
4. Bajerová Michaela 213 1973 Plzeň Ž 0:20:50
5. Kučerová Jana 211 2010 Rozběháme Klatovy Ž 0:21:04
6. Hanzlíková Hana 241 1985 Eaglovice Team Ž 0:21:42
7. Olšanská Olga 242 1981 Eaglovice Team Ž 0:21:50
8. Horejšová Zdeňka 207 1986 Ž 0:22:05
9. Šillarová Michaela 245 1993 Ž 0:23:14

10. Hejlová Petra 209 1994 Ž 0:25:32
11. Nováková Kateřina 236 1991 Tempo Makers Ž 0:25:41
12. Olšanská Laura 243 2012 Eaglovice Team Ž 0:25:51
13. Žohová Hana 240 1979 Eaglovice Team Ž 0:25:52
14. Potužníková Renata 238 1974 Eaglovice Team Ž 0:25:58
15. Němcová Veronika 222 1981 Holky z Bolešin Ž 0:26:15
16. Skalová Erika 246 1979 Ž 0:28:02
17. Plincelnerová Jana 221 1984 Ž 0:28:03
18. Hořejší Věra 224 1973 Holky z Bolešin Ž 0:28:07
19. Peksová Kateřina 223 1981 Holky z Bolešin Ž 0:28:08
20. Kantová Natálie 249 2001 Ž 0:28:30
21. Laurinčíková Anny 226 2020 Mílaři Domažlice Ž 0:28:56
22. Pikhartová Markéta 244 1975 Bide Klub Luby Ž 0:29:05
23. Pavelcová Petra 203 1976 Ž 0:29:18
24. Kocábová Jana 204 1949 Ž 0:29:18
25. Hošková Hana 214 1978 Ž 0:34:43
26. Suchanová Hana 215 1996 Ž 0:38:12
27. Svobodová Jitka 237 1976 Koblížci Ž 0:38:14



MUŽI HOBBY  -   KT10 16.3.2025 - 10. ročník
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno STC Ročník Klub Kategorie Čas

1. Bíba Mikuláš 216 2007 TAP M 0:15:17
2. Dietl Marek 247 1987 M 0:15:32
3. Šmíd Jaroslav 234 1970 Prazdroj Plzeň M 0:15:37
4. Riegel Jan 233 1987 Dobřany M 0:16:35
5. Hampl Michal 230 2008 Atletika Klatovy M 0:17:37
6. Zeman Zbyšek 218 SK Slavia Plzeň M 0:18:52
7. Mueller Pavel 225 1980 Novákovice M 0:20:39
8. Matejčík Matyas 202 2010 M 0:22:13
9. Vyskočil Vítek 232 2012 SKI Vimperk M 0:22:53

10. Kauer Josef 217 1978 Domažlice M 0:23:11
11. Rožeň Jan 219 2011 Tempomakers M 0:24:36
12. Hudec Michal 220 1980 M 0:24:36
13. Palát Rosťa 235 1968 M 0:25:18
14. Sirotek Jakub 212 2013 SCPL M 0:25:33
15. Srp Miroslav 229 1979 M 0:25:50
16. Hanzlík Miroslav 239 1957 Eaglovice Team M 0:26:55
17. Pleticha Martin 179 2009 M 0:26:56
18. Vatrai Oleg 205 2007 M 0:27:50
19. Leda Riáz Alvára 181 2001 M 0:28:31
20. Dolejš Jiří 248 1956 Mochtín M 0:28:50
21. Laurinčik Josef 227 1988 M 0:28:57
22. Jachkyrinski Artem 206 2006 M 0:34:57
23. Kubalák Jindřich 208 1950 M 0:40:26
24. Maerz František 228 1943 Sokol Kout M 0:47:51


